
	

	
10/25/21	 Page	|	1	

JHCOE College, Council and Department Committee Membership List 
2021-2022 
Master List 

 
 
JHCOE College Council Representatives 
Teacher Education (2020-2022) ................................................................................ Kate Delaney 
Teacher Education (2021-2023) ........................................................................... Natasha Johnson 
Teacher Education (2021-2024) ............................................................................. Marcella Kehus 
Educational Studies (2020-2022) ........................................................................... Revathy Kumar 
Educational Studies (2020-2022) .............................................................................. Christine Fox 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) .............................................................................. Randy Vesely 
Staff member  ........................................................................................................... Melissa Spann 
Faculty senator member (non-voting) ...................................................................... Mark Templin 
Graduate council member (non-voting) ..........................................................................................  
Accreditation & Assessment Manager ................................................................ Jackie Thompson 
 
College Council Alternate Representatives (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education ................................................................................................... Sakui Malakpa 
Educational Studies ............................................................................................... Noela Haughton 
Staff member  ........................................................................................................... Joshua Spieles 
 
Council Executive Committee (2021-2022) 
Council Chairperson  ............................... Kate Delaney (Fall 2021), Randy Vesely (Spring 2022) 
Chair-Elect  ................................................................................................................ Christine Fox 
Immediate Past Chairperson ..................................................................................... Mark Templin 
Council Secretary ................................................................................................ Jackie Thompson 
 

College Council Committee Representatives 
Academic Affairs 
Teacher Education (2020-2022) ............................................................................ Victoria Stewart 
Teacher Education (2020-2023) ............................................................. Susanna Hapgood (Chair) 
Teacher Education (2021-2024) ............................................................................... Mark Templin 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) .............................................................. Berhane Teclehaimanot 
Educational Studies  ........................................................................................................................  
Educational Studies  ........................................................................................................................  
Graduate Student member (non-voting, selected by Council) ........................................................  
Undergraduate Student member (non-voting, selected by Council)  ..............................................  
Director of Student Services (non-voting) ............................................................. Richard Welsch 
Dean’s designee (non-voting) ................................................................................. Richard Welsch 
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Alternate Representatives for Academic Affairs (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education ..................................................................................................... Ed Cancio 
Educational Studies .......................................................................... Snejana Slantcheva-Durst 

 
Note: Each Faculty Member on the committee must hold either Associate I, Associate II or Full 
Graduate Faculty Status. 
 
Student Engagement and Technology 
Teacher Education (2021-2024) .............................................................................  Ruslan Slutsky 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) ............................................................................. Florian Feucht 
Staff member .................................................................................................... Taylor Yarborough 
Student member Teacher Education (selected by dept) .............................................. Lenna Black 
Student member Educational Studies (selected by dept) ................................................................  
Director of the Carver Center .......................................................................... Josh Spieles (Chair) 
Dean’s designee (non-voting) ................................................................................. Michael Toland 

Alternate Representatives for Student Engagement and Technology (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education ........................................................................................ Susanna Hapgood 
Educational Studies .......................................................................................... Dale Snauwaert 
Staff member .............................................................................................................................  

 
Assessment 
Teacher Education (2019-2022) .................................................................. Deb Johanning (Chair) 
Teacher Education (2019-2023) ........................................................................ Sekhar Prindripolu 
Teacher Education (2021-2024) ............................................................................. Marcella Kehus 
Educational Studies (2020-2022) ................................................................................ Debra Brace 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) ............................................................................................ TBA 
University Assessment Committee Liaison  .............................................................. Lynne Hamer 
Accreditation and Assessment (Dean’s designee - non-voting) .......................... Jackie Thompson 

 
Alternate Representatives for Assessment (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education .................................................................................................. Dawn Sandt 
Educational Studies ........................................................................................................... TBA 
 
 

College Committees 
 
College Committee on Academic Personnel (CCAP) 

Teacher Education ............................................................................................. Ruslan Slutsky 
Teacher Education .....................................................................................................................  
Educational Studies (2019-2022) ....................................................... Noela Haughton (Chair) 
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Educational Studies (2021-2023) .......................................................................... Lisa Kovach 
 
University Committee on Academic Personnel (UCAP) Nominee……………….Deb Johanning 

 
 

Student Grievance and Hearing Committee  
Teacher Education ........................................................................................ Susanna Hapgood 
Educational Studies (2020-22) ......................................................... Snejana Slantcheva-Durst 
Dean’s Designee (faculty member) ...........................................................................................  
 

 Alternate Representative for Student Grievance & Hearing Committee (2021-2022) 
            Teacher Education ...............................................................................................................  
            Educational Studies ......................................................................................... Lisa Kovach 
 
Constitutional Amendment Committee  

Teacher Education .................................................................................................. Dawn Sandt 
Educational Studies (2020-2023) ........................................................................ Edward Janak 
Staff member .............................................................................................................................  
 

Diversity Committee  
Teacher Education (2020-2023) ..................................................... Rhonda Aguiton (co-chair) 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) ........................................................................ Lynne Hamer 
Staff member ..................................................................................................... Suzanne Garza 
Student members ........................... Aaron Baker (co-chair), Christopher Scott, Denise Wilder 
Student members ........................................... Pierrette Dagg, Shujuan Wang, Amerah Archer 
Dean or designee  ............................................................................................. Revathy Kumar 

Alternate Representatives for Diversity (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education .........................................................................................................  
Educational Studies .......................................................................................................  

 
Administrative Review Committee  

Teacher Education (2020-2023) .......................................................................... Deb Johaning 
Teacher Education (2020-2024) ....................................................... Sekhar Pindiprolu (Chair) 
Educational Studies (2020-2022) ....................................................................... Gregory Stone 
Educational Studies (2021-2023) ........................................................ Vicki Dagostino-Kalniz 
Staff member .............................................................................................................................  

Alternate Representatives for ARC (2021-2022) 
Teacher Education ................................................................................... Kate Delaney 
Educational Studies ............................................................................. Noela Haughton  

 
 
Ad	Hoc	College	Committee	–	Retention	Committee		

Associate Dean/Student Service Director ....................................................... Richard Welsch 
Diversity Officer ............................................................................................. Revathy Kumar 



	

	
10/25/21	 Page	|	4	

Academic Advisor ............................................................................................. Melissa Spann 
Success Coach ............................................................................................ Gina Luck-Deitsch 
Program Faculty ................................................................................................. Kate Delaney 
Program Faculty ................................................................................................... Lisa Kovach 
 
 
 

Department Committees 
 
Department Personnel Committee (DPC) Teacher Education 
Faculty Member (2021-2024): Dawn Sandt 
Faculty Member (2021-2023): Marcella Kehus 
Faculty Member (2021-2022): Ed Cancio 
 
 
Department Personnel Committee (DPC) Education Studies 
Faculty Members (2020-2022): Dale Snauwaert, Svetlana Beltyukova 
Faculty Members (2021-2023): Judy Lambert, Randy Vesely  

 


